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JIGSAW CENTRE

Extended Education Support Service
Supporting emotional development and achievement
Training Booking Form
Name:

School:
Please indicate in the table below which sessions you would like to attend.

Your school will be invoiced for the number of sessions you book:

Each session costs :-

· Central Bedfordshire Schools - £25 individually and £250 for all 11 sessions

· Out of County Schools - £35 individually or £350 for all 11 sessions

	Session
	Would like to attend:

	Session 1
Causes of SEBD in children and young people (CYP) and what strategies can be used to support them.
Date: Thursday 17.09.15
	

	Session 2
Practical Strategies to support CYP with SEBD
Please only apply for this session if you have also applied for session 1
Date: Thursday 24.09.15
	

	Session 3
Attachment Theory and SEBD
Date: Thursday 01.10.15
	

	Session 4
Practical Strategies to support CYP with Attachments and Relationship Difficulties

Please only apply for this session if you have also applied for session 3
Date: Thursday 08.10.15
	

	Session 5
Baseline Assessments for SEBD
Date: Thursday 15.10.15
	

	Session 6

Emotional Literacy and ‘Protective Behaviours’

Date : Thursday 22.10.15
	

	Session 7

De-escalation

Date : Thursday 05.11.15
	

	Session 8

Restorative Approaches

Date : Thursday 12.11.15
	

	Session 9

The Solution Focussed Approach

Date : Thursday 19.11.15
	

	Session 10

Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder (ADHD)

Date : Thursday 26.11.15
	

	Session 11

ODD

Date : Thursday 03.12.15
	


Signed:






Date:

Please return to:

The Jigsaw Centre, Parkside Drive, Houghton Regis, LU5 5QN - 01582 861995

jigsawcentre@cbc.beds.sch.uk

JIGSAW CENTRE

Extended Education Support Service
Supporting emotional development and achievement
Training Booking Form
Name:

School:
Please indicate in the table below which sessions you would like to attend.

Your school will be invoiced for the number of sessions you book:

Each session costs :-

· Central Bedfordshire Schools - £75

· Out of County Schools - £105 

	Session
	Would like to attend:

	Session 1

Setting up a Group

Date: Tuesday 06.10.15
	

	Session 2

Designing a Package – Part 1

Date: Tuesday 13.10.15
	

	Session 3

Designing a Package – Part 2

Date: Tuesday 20.10.15
	


Signed:






Date:

Please return to:

The Jigsaw Centre

Parkside Drive

Houghton Regis

LU5 5QN

01582 861995

jigsawcentre@cbc.beds.sch.uk
1

